
発車予定時刻表 堀池団地 標柱1

曜日

番号

32
39 06
07 50 13 32 02 49

26 49
08 49
02 42 49

49
10 49
01 39 49

39 51
42 52

11 51
13 51
27
28 04
33 00

小井内南

土曜・日曜・祝日

ＪＲ伊丹

33
小井内南
阪急伊丹

33
小井内南
阪急伊丹

昆陽里

35

小井内南

阪急伊丹

34

昆陽里

35

小井内南

阪急伊丹

34

小井内南

平日

ＪＲ伊丹

20
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17
18
19

14
15
16
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12
13

6
7
8
9
10

行先

経由

凡
例

2024.12.09


